
Tipo Posto
Cod. 

Tipo 

Posto

Incl. 

Ris

Conse

guimen

to 

Lingua

Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascit

a

Punteg

gio

Anno 

Ins. 

Grad.

Pref

er. 

Ann

o 

Prec

.

Cod. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 1

Con

seg. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 1

Cod. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 2

Con

seg. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 2

Cod. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 3

Con

seg. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 3

Cod. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 4

Con

seg. 

Titol

o 

Spec

. 4

Posto 

Provinci

ale

Fasci

a 

Grad. 

Prov.

Modal

ita' di 

acces

so

Supple

nza 

fino a 

10gg

COMUNE                        AN   1 MORELLO                   LUCIA             10/05/1964 PA 248 2002 0         3 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   2 TRANCHINA                 TERESA            03/07/1965 PA 237 2007 0         16 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   3 CIMO'                     DANIELA           15/10/1958 PA 234 2007 0         0 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   4 FRONDA                    BARBARA           04/10/1974 AG 234 2019 0 J 0       19 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   5 FAVALORO                  ANNA              20/11/1979 PA 209 2007 0         43 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   6 TRIOLO                    MARIA             13/12/1972 PA 204 2000 0         49 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   7 CAROLLO                   AGNESE            16/11/1981 PA 197 2007 0         55 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   8 CINTURA                   GIUSEPPA MARIA    14/07/1972 PA 195 2000 0         57 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   9 MORICI                    GAETANA           21/01/1971 PA 188 2007 0         68 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   10 FORTUNATO                 ANTONIETTA        13/07/1967 PA 175 2002 0         82 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   11 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 PA 174 2007 0 J 0       86 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN   12 PELLITTERI                MARIA RITA SILVIA 07/07/1978 PA 169 2002 0         92 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   13 LO NIGRO                  ANTONINA          18/10/1962 PA 165 2002 0         95 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   14 BONO                      ROSANNA           17/09/1965 MI 164 2000 0         96 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   15 AMATO                     SILVIA            18/12/1980 PA 161 2007 0         100 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN   16 CERAULO                   TERESA            29/10/1974 PA 160 2000 0         101 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   17 MUGLIA                    FABIOLA           23/12/1978 PA 154 2002 0         114 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   18 BINAGGIA                  OTTAVIO           04/01/1960 PA 153 2019 0         116 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   19 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 151 2007 0 J 0       119 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN   20 SCANNELLA                 VINCENZA          11/03/1965 PA 135 2007 0         144 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   21 REINA                     ISABELLA          25/10/1974 PA 127 2019 0         153 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   22 GAMBINO                   LIDIA             09/02/1976 PA 116 2000 0         176 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   23 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 114 2007 0 J 0       178 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN   24 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 2009 0 J 0       181 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN   25 VETRANO                   CLAUDIA           05/09/1976 PA 99 2014 0         204 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   26 CALO'                     DELIA             09/03/1978 PA 97 2019 0         210 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   27 STALLONE                  FRANCESCA         05/07/1974 PA 94 2007 0         217 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   28 SPATOLA                   ROSALIA           03/09/1972 PA 92 2019 0         227 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   29 FALLEA                    CARMELA           02/03/1976 AG 90 2019 0         58 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  30 VITELLO                   SIMONA            11/09/1973 PA 87 2014 0         168 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   31 CRAPANZANO                ANGELA            12/04/1982 AG 86 2019 0         255 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   32 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 2002 0 J 0       256 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   33 VITALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/09/1968 PA 81 2000 0         273 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   34 MANTEGNA                  CONCETTA          15/03/1975 PA 76 2019 0         301 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   35 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 2014 0 J 0       304 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   36 CANDUSCIO                 MARINELLA         29/06/1974 AG 75 2014 0         305 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   37 BENNICI                   FRANCESCA MARIA   10/10/1963 PA 74 2002 0         307 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   38 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPINA        19/08/1978 PA 72 2007 0         327 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN   39 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 EE 71 2003 0         333 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   40 ALDUINO                   ROSA MARIA        15/06/1967 AG 71 2007 0 L 0       334 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  41 GIUFFRIDA                 MARIAGIUSEPPA     17/06/1983 PA 71 2014 0         340 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  42 MINAGRA                   LORENA            28/03/1980 PA 70 2014 0 J 0       354 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   43 LA PLACA                  GANDOLFA          13/07/1969 CL 68 2000 0         366 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  44 GENUARDI                  ROSARIA CINZIA    05/04/1982 PA 67 2014 0         375 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   45 CUSIMANO                  FRANCESCA         03/05/1977 PA 66 2007 0         380 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   46 VITRANO                   DANIELA           07/08/1967 PA 66 2019 0         387 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   47 CIACCIO                   SEBASTIANA        07/06/1979 AG 65 2004 0         392 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   48 GUZZETTA                  PATRIZIA          15/07/1971 PA 64 2002 0         399 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   49 PUPILLO                   ADRIANA           05/05/1971 PA 62 2000 0         418 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   50 CLEMENTE                  FIFETTA CINZIA    10/04/1973 TP 62 2019 0         429 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   51 SCURRIA                   MARIANGELA        19/07/1980 ME 61 2011 0         435 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   52 PARTINICO                 AMALIA            10/03/1977 PA 59 2007 0         451 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  53 SERRENTINO                ANNA              30/01/1984 SR 59 2019 0 J 0       464 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   54 PIAZZA                    PAOLINA           02/05/1965 AG 57 2014 0         476 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   55 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 56 2002 0         481 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  56 AMORELLI                  MARIACONCETTA     03/05/1975 EE 55 2019 0         69 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  57 PACE                      ANNAMARIA         14/05/1982 TP 54 2014 0         507 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   58 RANDISI                   FRANCESCA         12/04/1975 EE 54 2019 0         94 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  59 ZODA                      LOREDANA          21/11/1981 AG 52 2014 0 J 0       537 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  60 MESSANA                   CLARA ERSILIA     09/11/1981 CL 52 2019 0         542 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   61 MIDULLA                   ANGELACLAUDIA     03/07/1974 AG 51 2002 0         552 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   62 CAPPUZZO                  MARIA DOMENICA    09/01/1977 PA 51 2005 0         553 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   63 LICATA                    MARIA RITA        23/06/1971 AG 50 2000 0         567 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   64 VAIANA                    ROSA              15/08/1975 PA 50 2007 0         570 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  65 PUTANO                    NADIA             19/02/1984 PA 49 2014 0         589 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   66 BASILE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1963 PA 48 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    592 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  67 DIGRISTINA                GIUSEPPINA        18/04/1961 PA 48 2014 0         599 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   68 DIGIROLAMO                PATRIZIA          14/05/1980 PA 48 2014 0         603 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   69 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          18/01/1974 PA 48 2019 0         605 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   70 PIPITONE                  MARIA CARMELINA   19/07/1975 PA 48 2019 0         642 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   71 ZARBO                     MARIA CONCETTA    21/02/1977 PA 48 2019 0 J 0       608 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  72 LOPICCOLO                 VALERIA           29/12/1982 PA 46 2019 0         0 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  73 GENNA                     ALESSANDRA VITA   30/12/1980 TP 45 2014 0         156 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  74 DISTEFANO                 CINZIA            16/02/1974 PA 45 2014 0         640 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  75 ANSELMO                   BRIGIDA           29/12/1980 TP 44 2014 0         648 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  76 MARGUCCIO                 DOMENICA MARIA ELI 22/04/1980 ME 44 2014 0         187 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   77 PALAZZO                   MARIA LUCIA       01/06/1981 PA 44 2014 0         652 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  78 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0       656 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  79 CUSENZA                   BARBARA           13/05/1976 PA 43 2014 0         673 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  80 POLACCO                   MARIAPIA          21/08/1966 PA 42 2014 0         690 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   81 AGNELLO                   ANTONELLA MARIA RI 02/10/1966 AG 42 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    692 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   82 POLIZZI                   IOLANDA           17/06/1976 PA 42 2019 0         693 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   83 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 40 2002 0 L 0       713 3 Z  



COMUNE                        AN X  84 AURELIO                   ROSARIA           20/08/1974 PA 40 2012 0         719 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  85 ROMANO                    VALENTINA         27/07/1982 PA 40 2014 0         730 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   86 NICOSIA                   MARIA CONCETTA    17/04/1962 PA 39 2000 0         735 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  87 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 2014 0 J 0       742 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  88 MANNINA                   GIOACCHINA        24/09/1968 PA 39 2014 0         745 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   89 GIORDANO                  LILIANA           13/05/1971 PA 38 2000 0         752 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   90 OLIVERI                   ROSARIA           08/09/1973 PA 38 2002 0         754 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   91 COSTADURA                 SONIA             21/12/1973 PA 38 2007 0         755 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  92 PERRICONE                 GIUSEPPINA        03/05/1972 EE 38 2014 0         760 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  93 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 38 2014 0         764 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   94 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 37 2019 0 J 0       785 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  95 MUSTACCHIA                LOREDANA          03/11/1981 AG 36 2019 0         660 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  96 APICELLA                  TERESA            15/07/1981 KR 35 2016 0         91 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   97 CALVARUSO                 FILIPPA           06/07/1963 TP 35 2019 0         204 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  98 GENCO                     MARIA             26/04/1958 PA 34 2014 0         831 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  99 MONTALBANO                ROSALIA           19/04/1980 EE 32 2014 0         860 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  100 BORSELLINO                MARIANNA          28/11/1982 AG 31 2014 0         884 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   101 CIPOLLA                   ORNELLA           05/04/1974 PA 30 2000 0         892 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   102 GIANGRECO                 TIZIANA           16/03/1967 PA 30 2002 0         894 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   103 LA VENUTA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/01/1974 PA 29 2000 0         910 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   104 DELLA MONICA              GABRIELLA         24/08/1976 PA 29 2004 0         917 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  105 BARRESI                   ROSALBA           14/07/1982 TP 29 2014 0         919 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  106 FANALE                    ANTONELLA         13/06/1973 PA 29 2014 0         921 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  107 CIPOLLA                   VALENTINA         27/04/1983 PA 29 2019 0         174 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   108 GIGLIONE                  PATRIZIA          21/03/1972 AG 28 2007 0         938 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  109 GATTELLARI                ROSELLINA         12/12/1976 RC 28 2014 0         183 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   110 FERRARO                   CALOGERA          07/01/1964 AG 28 2019 0         166 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   111 GENOVESE                  AGATA             01/06/1978 PA 27 2002 0         963 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  112 LO RASO                   MARGHERITA        06/09/1962 EE 26 2014 0         1003 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   113 BARRESI                   PAOLA             08/03/1970 PA 26 2019 0         1014 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   114 CUCCIA                    TEODORA           21/01/1963 PA 25 2007 0         1025 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  115 LA ROSA                   PAOLA             19/11/1968 EE 25 2014 0         254 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  116 SALEMI                    ROSSANA           25/08/1976 AG 25 2014 0         206 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   117 SALERNO                   SIMONA            19/12/1975 PA 24 2000 0         1041 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  118 DEFRANCHIS                MARCO             29/11/1979 PA 24 2014 0         1053 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  119 TUZZOLINO                 IGNAZIA           27/08/1965 PA 23 2014 0         127 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   120 ALCAMISI                  ROSALIA           09/11/1972 PA 23 2019 0         1103 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   121 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA 22 2002 0         1116 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   122 PACI                      MARINELLA         28/08/1973 AG 22 2011 0         1124 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   123 BARBIERI                  SABINA            02/06/1974 PA 22 2014 0         1126 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  124 SICILIA                   SONIA             25/03/1974 PA 22 2014 0         1131 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  125 LATINO                    FRANCESCO         02/10/1964 AG 22 2014 0         1133 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   126 DELLA MONICA              VALERIA           20/03/1978 PA 22 2019 0         1135 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  127 ZARBO                     ROSETTA           20/09/1979 AG 22 2019 0         1098 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   128 SCIACCA                   LILIANA           28/03/1976 AG 22 2019 0         212 3 1 X



COMUNE                        AN X  129 PARISI                    MARIAANTONINA     08/03/1969 TP 22 2019 0         1141 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   130 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 21 2000 0         1155 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   131 SPOSITO                   MARIA CONCETTA    23/10/1984 PA 21 2014 0         1174 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   132 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 21 2019 0         1192 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   133 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 20 2003 0         1211 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   134 CIMINO                    ANNA              08/10/1974 EE 20 2007 0         1216 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  135 SACCO                     ANTONELLA         07/08/1979 PA 20 2014 0 J 0       1221 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   136 LO CICERO                 FRANCA STEFANIA   30/05/1979 CL 20 2019 0         0 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   137 ANTRONACO                 MARIA EVA         10/08/1974 PA 20 2019 0         1254 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   138 DE LUCA                   TERESA            24/07/1974 PA 20 2019 0         1255 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   139 VITA                      ANNA              16/05/1974 AG 19 2002 0         1268 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  140 GRIPPI AMOROSO            VINCENZA          08/07/1981 PA 19 2019 0         3046 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   141 PISCIONE                  ROSALIA           09/10/1965 AG 19 2019 0         1301 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   142 MASI                      VITA              24/02/1965 PA 19 2019 0         1314 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   143 TERZO                     RITA              11/01/1980 PA 18 2007 0         1327 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  144 MESSANA                   ANDREA RICCARDO   09/11/1981 CL 18 2019 0         1347 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   145 DAMIANI                   MARGHERITA        21/12/1964 PA 17 2000 0         1364 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   146 GIARDINA                  NADIA MARIA       30/10/1969 PA 17 2002 0         1368 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   147 CORONA                    LOREDANA          30/04/1968 PA 17 2003 0         1372 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  148 PARRINELLO                CATERINA          26/05/1974 TP 17 2007 0         1375 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN X  149 GUAGLIARDO                VALENTINA         15/07/1981 PA 17 2014 0         1389 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   150 ETERNO                    SAVERIA           22/10/1977 TP 17 2019 0         1404 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   151 SCAFIDI                   ILENIA            05/02/1980 PA 16 2002 0         1432 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   152 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA           12/12/1980 PA 16 2007 0         1438 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  153 ALASIA                    ROBERTO           10/08/1979 PA 16 2014 0 J 0       1444 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   154 ANDRIOLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/09/1973 PA 16 2019 0         1465 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  155 LAPORTA                   ANTONINO          03/09/1982 PA 15 2014 0         1482 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  156 MARTORANA                 PATRIZIA          11/09/1976 PA 15 2014 0         1492 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  157 ESPOSITO                  GABRIELLA         26/01/1972 PA 15 2019 0         1510 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   158 GIOIOSA                   PATRIZIA          25/10/1967 PA 14 2004 0 K 0 L 0 L    1522 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  159 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 14 2019 0 L 0       1557 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  160 LOMBARDO                  RITALINDA         23/11/1970 AG 13 2019 0         1593 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  161 MANNINO                   ALESSANDRA        13/03/1978 PA 12 2014 0         1614 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  162 SIRAGUSA                  ANGELA            22/01/1968 PA 12 2014 0         1622 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  163 LASALA                    MELCHIORE         23/12/1961 AG 12 2014 0         1624 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  164 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPA          19/08/1969 PA 11 2014 0         1631 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  165 CAROLLO                   FRANCESCA         27/02/1966 PA 11 2014 0         1632 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  166 URGESI                    DANIELA           11/10/1976 PA 11 2014 0         1641 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  167 SAMPINO                   ARIANNA           21/10/1982 PA 11 2019 0         1578 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 FRONDA                    BARBARA           04/10/1974 AG 234 2019 0 J 0       1 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 PA 174 2007 0 J 0       0 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 151 2007 0 J 0       25 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 114 2007 0 J 0       40 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 2009 0 J 0       41 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   6 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 2002 0 J 0       57 3 Z X



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   7 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 2014 0 J 0       64 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  8 MINAGRA                   LORENA            28/03/1980 PA 70 2014 0 J 0       68 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  9 SERRENTINO                ANNA              30/01/1984 SR 59 2019 0 J 0       88 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  10 ZODA                      LOREDANA          21/11/1981 AG 52 2014 0 J 0       106 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   11 ZARBO                     MARIA CONCETTA    21/02/1977 PA 48 2019 0 J 0       114 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  12 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0       115 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  13 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 2014 0 J 0       125 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   14 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 37 2019 0 J 0       128 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  15 SACCO                     ANTONELLA         07/08/1979 PA 20 2014 0 J 0       150 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  16 ALASIA                    ROBERTO           10/08/1979 PA 16 2014 0 J 0       155 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 FRONDA                    BARBARA           04/10/1974 AG 234 2019 0 J 0       1 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 PA 174 2007 0 J 0       0 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 151 2007 0 J 0       25 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 114 2007 0 J 0       40 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 2009 0 J 0       41 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   6 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 2002 0 J 0       57 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   7 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 2014 0 J 0       64 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  8 MINAGRA                   LORENA            28/03/1980 PA 70 2014 0 J 0       68 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  9 SERRENTINO                ANNA              30/01/1984 SR 59 2019 0 J 0       88 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  10 ZODA                      LOREDANA          21/11/1981 AG 52 2014 0 J 0       106 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   11 ZARBO                     MARIA CONCETTA    21/02/1977 PA 48 2019 0 J 0       114 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  12 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0       115 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  13 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 2014 0 J 0       125 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   14 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 37 2019 0 J 0       128 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  15 SACCO                     ANTONELLA         07/08/1979 PA 20 2014 0 J 0       150 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  16 ALASIA                    ROBERTO           10/08/1979 PA 16 2014 0 J 0       155 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 FRONDA                    BARBARA           04/10/1974 AG 234 2019 0 J 0       1 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 PA 174 2007 0 J 0       0 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 151 2007 0 J 0       25 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 114 2007 0 J 0       40 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 2009 0 J 0       41 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   6 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 2002 0 J 0       57 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   7 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 2014 0 J 0       64 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  8 MINAGRA                   LORENA            28/03/1980 PA 70 2014 0 J 0       68 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  9 SERRENTINO                ANNA              30/01/1984 SR 59 2019 0 J 0       88 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  10 ZODA                      LOREDANA          21/11/1981 AG 52 2014 0 J 0       106 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   11 ZARBO                     MARIA CONCETTA    21/02/1977 PA 48 2019 0 J 0       114 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  12 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0       115 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  13 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 2014 0 J 0       125 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   14 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 37 2019 0 J 0       128 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  15 SACCO                     ANTONELLA         07/08/1979 PA 20 2014 0 J 0       150 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  16 ALASIA                    ROBERTO           10/08/1979 PA 16 2014 0 J 0       155 3 1  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 BASILE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1963 PA 48 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    14 3 Z X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 AGNELLO                   ANTONELLA MARIA RI 02/10/1966 AG 42 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    16 3 Z X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   3 GIOIOSA                   PATRIZIA          25/10/1967 PA 14 2004 0 K 0 L 0 L    28 3 Z  



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 FAVALORO                  ANNA              20/11/1979 PA 209 2007 0         18 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 CAROLLO                   AGNESE            16/11/1981 PA 197 2007 0         27 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 MORICI                    GAETANA           21/01/1971 PA 188 2007 0         31 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 BONO                      ROSANNA           17/09/1965 MI 164 2000 0         41 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 AMATO                     SILVIA            18/12/1980 PA 161 2007 0         43 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 CERAULO                   TERESA            29/10/1974 PA 160 2000 0         44 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 MUGLIA                    FABIOLA           23/12/1978 PA 154 2002 0         47 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 151 2007 0 J 0       48 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 SCANNELLA                 VINCENZA          11/03/1965 PA 135 2007 0         60 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 GAMBINO                   LIDIA             09/02/1976 PA 116 2000 0         75 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 2009 0 J 0       77 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 CALO'                     DELIA             09/03/1978 PA 97 2019 0         92 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 STALLONE                  FRANCESCA         05/07/1974 PA 94 2007 0         96 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 FALLEA                    CARMELA           02/03/1976 AG 90 2019 0         30 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 2002 0 J 0       109 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 VITALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/09/1968 PA 81 2000 0         116 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 CANDUSCIO                 MARINELLA         29/06/1974 AG 75 2014 0         124 3 1 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 EE 71 2003 0         135 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 GUZZETTA                  PATRIZIA          15/07/1971 PA 64 2002 0         153 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 PUPILLO                   ADRIANA           05/05/1971 PA 62 2000 0         160 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 CLEMENTE                  FIFETTA CINZIA    10/04/1973 TP 62 2019 0         162 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 56 2002 0         172 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 MIDULLA                   ANGELACLAUDIA     03/07/1974 AG 51 2002 0         0 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 CAPPUZZO                  MARIA DOMENICA    09/01/1977 PA 51 2005 0         186 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 LICATA                    MARIA RITA        23/06/1971 AG 50 2000 0         0 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          18/01/1974 PA 48 2019 0         195 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 ZARBO                     MARIA CONCETTA    21/02/1977 PA 48 2019 0 J 0       196 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 GIORDANO                  LILIANA           13/05/1971 PA 38 2000 0         225 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 29 COSTADURA                 SONIA             21/12/1973 PA 38 2007 0         226 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 37 2019 0 J 0       232 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 31 CALVARUSO                 FILIPPA           06/07/1963 TP 35 2019 0         74 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 32 CIPOLLA                   ORNELLA           05/04/1974 PA 30 2000 0         257 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 33 FERRARO                   CALOGERA          07/01/1964 AG 28 2019 0         56 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 34 BARRESI                   PAOLA             08/03/1970 PA 26 2019 0         283 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 35 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 21 2019 0         326 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 36 ANTRONACO                 MARIA EVA         10/08/1974 PA 20 2019 0         346 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 37 DE LUCA                   TERESA            24/07/1974 PA 20 2019 0         347 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 38 TERZO                     RITA              11/01/1980 PA 18 2007 0         368 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 39 GIARDINA                  NADIA MARIA       30/10/1969 PA 17 2002 0         372 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 40 CORONA                    LOREDANA          30/04/1968 PA 17 2003 0         373 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 41 GUAGLIARDO                VALENTINA         15/07/1981 PA 17 2014 0         374 3 1  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 42 ETERNO                    SAVERIA           22/10/1977 TP 17 2019 0         375 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 43 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA           12/12/1980 PA 16 2007 0         381 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 44 ANDRIOLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/09/1973 PA 16 2019 0         387 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 ALDUINO                   ROSA MARIA        15/06/1967 AG 71 2007 0 L 0       14 3 Z  



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 BASILE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1963 PA 48 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    21 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   3 AGNELLO                   ANTONELLA MARIA RI 02/10/1966 AG 42 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    23 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   4 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 40 2002 0 L 0       25 3 Z  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   5 GIOIOSA                   PATRIZIA          25/10/1967 PA 14 2004 0 K 0 L 0 L    44 3 Z  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN X  6 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 14 2019 0 L 0       46 3 1 X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 ALDUINO                   ROSA MARIA        15/06/1967 AG 71 2007 0 L 0       14 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 BASILE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1963 PA 48 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    21 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   3 AGNELLO                   ANTONELLA MARIA RI 02/10/1966 AG 42 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    23 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   4 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 40 2002 0 L 0       25 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   5 GIOIOSA                   PATRIZIA          25/10/1967 PA 14 2004 0 K 0 L 0 L    44 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN X  6 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 14 2019 0 L 0       46 3 1 X


